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AMB 221 Soil and Applied Microbiology(1+1)

Marks Scored
Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(50)(25)(50) (25)

92.00 9.2024.00 48.0024.0044.00ABHISHEK R PADANADALB 90011

82.50 8.2535.0017.00 18.0047.50ADARSH O RALB 90022

8.6539.00 86.5019.00 20.0047.50AHALYA M SALB 90033

9.6348.50 96.2524.00 24.5047.75AISHWARYA MALB 90044

9.5048.00 95.0024.0047.00 24.00AISHWARYA SALB 90055

9.2892.8224.25 47.25AISHWARYA SANJAY KAMAGOND 45.57 23.00ALB 90066

8.0835.00 80.7517.00 18.0045.75AKASH K NALB 90077

8.6542.00 86.5021.0044.50 21.00AKASH M SALB 90088

90.39 9.0424.00 47.0043.39 23.00AKASH MEDEGARALB 90099

9.4624.00 48.00 94.5724.0046.57AKSHATHA N MALB 901010

94.07 9.4124.50 47.5023.0046.57AKSHAYA S NAIRALB 901111

9.5395.2524.25 47.2548.00 23.00AMAREGOUDA CALB 901212

89.25 8.9321.00 41.0020.0048.25AMAREGOUDA DALB 901313

8.8345.00 88.2522.00 23.0043.25AMMAAISHA BAGAWANALB 901414

90.75 9.0822.00 44.0022.0046.75ANAGHA DASALB 901515

8.6623.00 45.00 86.6441.64 22.00ANANYA BIMALALB 901616

93.75 9.3824.00 47.0046.75 23.00ANARGHYA B KALB 901717

90.57 9.0622.00 44.0022.0046.57ANIL C KALLAPPANAVARALB 901818

9.2548.00 92.5024.00 24.0044.50ANIL KUMBAR19 ALB 9019

9.4047.50 94.0024.5023.0046.50ANJAN KUMAR HALB 902020

8.9343.50 89.2522.5021.0045.75ANJUM GUTTEDAR21 ALB 9021

93.50 9.3548.0024.0045.50 24.00ANUSHASALB 902222

8.4384.2542.0021.00 21.0042.25ALB 9023 ARTI23



AMB 221 Contd...
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(50) (25) (50)(25)

90.82 9.0824.00 24.00 48.0024 ALB 9025 ASHINA ANSARI 42.82

9.1022.00 44.00 91.00ASHMITHA G V 47.00 22.0025 ALB 9026

22.00 43.00 90.07 9.0147.07 21.00ALB 9027 ASHWINI G26

24.00 47.00 93.75 9.38ASHWINI S P 46.75 23.00ALB 902827

8.2819.00 20.00 39.00 82.75ASISH KUMAR MAHABHOI 43.7528 ALB 9029

38.00 82.75 8.2819.00 19.00BANOTH PAVANI 44.7529 ALB 9030

87.50 8.7520.00 20.50 40.50BASAMMA 47.00ALB 903130

89.00 8.9023.00 23.50 46.50BASANGOUDA G PAUL 42.50ALB 903231

83.00 8.3019.00 20.75 39.75BASAVALINGA HIREMATH 43.25ALB 903332

8.1819.50 38.50 81.7543.25 19.00BASAVARAJA GALB 903433

9.4324.00 48.00 94.2546.25 24.00BHAGAVAN R KALEBAGALB 903534

92.46 9.2524.00 47.0045.46 23.00BHAGYALAXMI P KUDARIHALALB 903635

85.00 8.5019.50 38.5046.50 19.00BHANU PRIYA ROYALB 903736

83.75 8.3819.00 20.75 39.7544.00BHARATH GOWDA H KALB 903837

8.6542.50 86.5021.00 21.5044.00BHARATH KUMAR D RALB 903938

8.6841.25 86.7520.00 21.2545.50BHARATHESHALB 904039

39.00 77.50 7.7520.0038.50 19.00BHARATHKUMARB J40 ALB 9041

8.6842.00 86.7521.00 21.0044.75BHAVANA KALB 904241

9.0347.50 90.2523.00 24.5042.75BHAVANI BIRADAR42 ALB 9043

SHORTAGE OF ATTENDANCEBHAVYA PRIYA43 ALB 9044

85.75 8.5820.25 39.2546.50 19.00BHOOMIKA DALB 904544

8.3540.00 83.5020.0043.50 20.00BHOOMIKA S LALB 904645

81.50 8.1520.50 40.5020.0041.00BHUMIKAS EALB 904746

8.9544.00 89.5022.0045.50 22.00BINAYAK SAMALALB 904847

80.50 8.0520.00 39.0019.0041.50BRUNDAGALB 904948

88.75 8.8821.50 41.5047.25 20.00BYATESH S RALB 905049

91.00 9.1043.0022.0048.00 21.00CHAITHANYA K50 ALB 9051

92.50 9.2544.0022.00 22.0048.50CHAITRA S BALARADDIALB 905251

8.8088.0021.75 41.7520.0046.25CHANCHALA SALB 905352

8.5585.5037.0018.00 19.0048.50CHANDAN H CALB 905453

87.50 8.7540.0020.0020.0047.50CHANDAN YALB 905554

9.3393.2546.2523.2523.0047.00CHANDANA C SALB 905655

8.0880.7536.0018.0018.0044.75CHANDANAM CALB 905756
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45.00 86.00 8.6022.00 23.0041.00ALB 9058 CHANDRAKALA57

7.8336.75 78.2518.00 18.75CHELLI SPANDANA 41.50ALB 905958

83.00 8.3020.50 39.50CHETAN SIDDUBA VAMBASE 43.50 19.0059 ALB 9060

8.6320.00 40.00 86.2546.25 20.00CHETHAN C60 ALB 9061

8.1318.50 36.50 81.2518.00CHETHAN NAYAKA R 44.7561 ALB 9062

8.3821.50 41.50 83.8142.31 20.00CHINTHANA G D62 ALB 9063

94.31 9.4323.00 24.00 47.00CHITHRA K S 47.3163 ALB 9064

20.75 39.75 84.50 8.4544.75 19.00CHITHRASHREET N64 ALB 9065

81.75 8.1820.00 20.00 40.00CHITYALA KAVYA CHARITHA 41.75ALB 906665

9.2323.00 45.00 92.2547.25 22.00CHRISTIN SARA GEORGE66 ALB 9067

8.9823.00 46.00 89.7543.75 23.00DANESH67 ALB 9068

20.00 40.00 86.25 8.6346.25 20.00DANESHWARI PAUL68 ALB 9069

8.2820.75 39.75 82.8143.06 19.00DARSANAPU MADHUALB 907069

8.3840.00 83.7520.00 20.0043.75DARSHAN A L70 ALB 9071

81.25 8.1318.00 18.00 36.0045.25DARSHAN N RALB 907271

33.50 77.25 7.7316.00 17.5043.75DARSHANGOWDA B PALB 907372

8.4339.50 84.2519.00 20.5044.75DEEPAV73 ALB 9074

8.3020.00 40.00 83.0043.00 20.00DEVARAJ SALB 907574

43.00 84.50 8.4521.00 22.0041.50DHANUSH BALB 907675

8.4319.50 38.50 84.3145.81 19.00DHANUSH D DALB 907776

47.50 95.00 9.5023.00 24.5047.50DHANUSHREE H KALB 907877

81.24 8.1219.00 19.50 38.5042.74DHRUVAJ78 ALB 9079

7.9520.00 39.00 79.5040.50 19.00DIVYA BHANDARI79 ALB 9080

38.50 75.56 7.5637.06 19.00 19.50EDURU SINDHUALB 908180

88.00 8.8020.00 40.0048.00 20.00GADILINGAPPAALB 908281

7.6318.00 35.00 76.2541.25 17.00GAGANA M82 ALB 9084

84.50 8.4519.25 38.2546.25 19.00GANESHAACALB 908583

41.25 83.00 8.3021.2541.75 20.00GANGOTREE BEHERAALB 908684

7.9638.00 79.5619.0041.56 19.00GAYANA SALB 908785

92.50 9.2545.7522.00 23.7546.75GEETHA C R86 ALB 9088

79.75 7.9818.00 36.0018.0043.75GUNASHREE M87 ALB 9089

87.25 8.7321.00 41.0020.00GUNNAM VARSHITHA 46.2588 ALB 9090

8.1838.50 81.7519.00 19.5043.25ARPITHAT DALB 909189
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8.5321.00 41.00 85.31HEMANTH R 44.31 20.0090 ALB 9092

80.56 8.06IRAGANTEPPA M NAYKODI 18.00 19.75 37.75ALB 9093 42.8191

75.24 7.5218.00 19.50 37.50MD WASIM AKRAM 37.7492 ALB 9094

8.3520.50 39.50 83.5044.00 19.00RAMYASHREE K R93 ALB 9095

39.75 83.49 8.3519.00 20.75ROHITH B 43.74ALB 909694

41.00 82.00 8.2020.00 21.0041.00ALB 9097 SHIVARAM M95

7.5134.75 75.0617.00 17.7540.31SHRUTHI S96 ALB 9098

40.00 76.50 7.6520.00 20.0036.50ALB 9099 SHRUTI97

38.00 83.25 8.3319.00 19.0045.25SNEHAALB 910098

39.50 79.50 7.9519.00 20.5040.00UMESH R AMMINABHAVIALB 910199

8.5839.75 85.7546.00 19.00 20.75VINAYKUMAR I MUDIGOUDRA100 ALB 9102

^EXAMINATIONS
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University of Agricultural Sciences 
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.2393

r

Course Teacher: KRISHNANAIK L 
Section: B

Date of Announcement : 11 -hi u sj oM )

AMB 221 Soil and Applied Microbiology (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

1 ALB 9103 GURUKIRAN R 47.00 23.00 24.50 47.50 94.50 9.45

2 ALB 9104 GURUSHANTAPPA M BAVIKATTI 48.50 21.00 22.50 43.50 92.00 9.20

3 ALB 9105 HANAMANT 46.10 22.00 23.75 45.75 91.85 9.19

ALB 91064 PARISH H 47.85 22.00 22.75 44.75 92.60 9.26

5 ALB 9107 HARSHA KURUWATTI 45.00 22.00 22.75 44.75 89.75 8.98

6 ALB 9108 HARSHITHA N 48.50 22.00 22.50 44.50 93.00 9.30

7 ALB 9109 HARSHITHA R 47.05 23.00 23.50 46.50 93.55 9.36

8 ALB 9110 HEMA 48.50 23.00 23.00 46.00 94.50 9.45

9 ALB 9111 HEMANTH B A 47.80 22.00 23.25 45.25 93.05 9.31

10 ALB 9112 HEMANTH P 49.25 23.00 23.25 46.25 95.50 9.55

11 ALB 9113 HRITHVIKA SINGH VISHEN 46.75 22.00 22.75 44.75 91.50 9.15

12 ALB 9114 JASHWANTH C 49.00 22.00 23.50 45.50 94.50 9.45

13 ALB 9115 JATIN AGGARWAL 45.90 22.00 23.75 45.75 91.65 9.17

14 ALB 9116 JAYANTH R 48.25 21.00 22.75 43.75 92.00 9.20

15 ALB 9117 JEEVAN B J 47.85 21.00 22.75 43.75 91.60 9.16

16 ALB 9118 KAJAL H KARNESHI 48.75 22.00 23.25 45.25 94.00 9.40

17 ALB 9119 KARTHIK BENNI 49.05 21.00 22.50 43.50 92.55 9.26

18 ALB 9120 KARTHIK D M 47.25 22.00 23.00 45.00 92.25 9.23

19 ALB 9121 KARTHIK R 47.80 22.00 22.50 44.50 92.30 9.23

20 ALB 9122 KARTHIKA PILLAI P 49.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 95.00 9.50

21 ALB 9123 KARTIK 48.75 22.00 23.25 45.25 94.00 9.40

22 ALB 9124 KARTIK K DESHPANDE 47.60 22.00 22.50 44.50 92.10 9.21

23 ALB 9125 KARUNAKARA REDDY T V 47.00 22.00 22.75 44.75 91.75 9.18

Page 1 of 4



AMB 221 Contd...
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24 ALB 9127 KAVANA M S 48.55 22.00 23.50 45.50 94.05 9.41

25 ALB 9128 KAVYAKL 48.05 23.00 23.50 46.50 94.55 9.46

26 ALB 9129 KAVYAM 47.00 22.00 23.75 45.75 92.75 9.28

27 ALB 9130 KEERTHANA S P 48.75 23.00 23.25 46.25 95.00 9.50

28 ALB 9131 N KIRAN 49.25 22.00 23.75 45.75 95.00 9.50

29 ALB 9132 KIRTHIK RAAJ I 45.80 20.00 20.00 40.00 85.80 8.58

30 ALB 9133 KOJ SUNYA 47.75 21.00 22.75 43.75 91.50 9.15

31 ALB 9134 KRISHNA KANTH M L 47.55 23.00 24.50 47.50 95.05 9.51

32 ALB 9135 KUSHALA V 48.75 22.00 23.25 45.25 94.00 9.40

33 ALB 9136 LANCHANA M B 48.25 23.00 23.00 46.00 94.25 9.43

34 ALB 9137 LAVANYA E 48.80 20.00 21.25 41.25 90.05 9.01

35 ALB 9138 LAVUDYA UPENDER 47.25 21.00 22.50 43.50 90.75 9.08

36 ALB 9139 LIKHITHACK 48.25 23.00 24.00 47.00 95.25 9.53

37 ALB 9140 LIKITHA D 49.05 21.00 22.50 43.50 92.55 9.26

38 ALB 9141 LITTLE JENAMANI 46.85 22.00 23.50 45.50 92.35 9.24

39 ALB 9142 B V LOKESH 46.75 23.00 24.00 47.00 93.75 9.38

40 ALB 9143 MADAN MOHAN DEVAT 47.00 22.00 23.75 45.75 92.75 9.28

41 ALB 9144 MADHU KUMAR S R 49.25 22.00 22.25 44.25 93.50 9.35

42 ALB 9146 MADHUKRISHNA D 47.75 21.00 21.75 42.75 90.50 9.05

43 ALB 9147 MAHENDRA BT 49.25 23.00 24.00 47.00 96.25 9.63

44 ALB 9148 MAHESH BHAKARE 47.75 22.00 22.75 44.75 92.50 9.25

45 ALB 9149 K MAHESHWARI 48.05 23.00 23.50 46.50 94.55 9.46

46 ALB 9150 MALLIKARJUN VGOUNDI 48.50 25.00 24.75 49.75 98.25 9.83

47 ALB 9152 MANJUNATH PRADHANI 48.30 22.00 22.25 44.25 92.55 9.26

48 ALB 9153 MANOJR 48.80 23.00 24.50 47.50 96.30 9.63

49 ALB 9154 MANOJ S 46.55 22.00 23.75 45.75 92.30 9.23

50 ALB 9155 MANOJ S GOWDA 44.65 21.00 22.75 43.75 88.40 8.84

51 ALB 9156 MEGHAVATH SEVA NAIK 45.75 25.00 25.00 50.00 95.75 9.58

52 ALB 9157 MOHAMMAD GOUSE M 48.25 22.00 23.50 45.50 93.75 9.38

53 ALB 9158 MONICA HA 47.55 23.00 23.75 46.75 94.30 9.43

54 ALB 9159 MONISH GOWDA T P 46.85 22.00 23.50 45.50 92.35 9.24

55 ALB 9160 MONISH Y 47.05 23.00 24.00 47.00 94.05 9.41

56 ALB 9161 MRITTIKA MUKHERJEE 47.25 22.00 23.75 45.75 93.00 9.30
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57 ALB 9162 NAGARAJ SHRIKANTH CHABBI 48.50 25.00 25.00 50.00 98.50 9.85

58 ALB 9163 NAGASHREE B A 49.00 25.00 25.00 50.00 99.00 9.90

59 ALB 9164 NANDEESH MANTRODI 49.25 23.00 23.00 46.00 95.25 9.53

60 ALB 9165 NANDISH PAUL 47.80 23.00 24.75 47.75 95.55 9.56

61 ALB 9166 NANDITHA S 48.75 25.00 25.00 50.00 98.75 9.88

62 ALB 9167 NARASIMHA KARABHARI 47.50 21.00 21.50 42.50 90.00 9.00

63 ALB 9168 NARESH H N 48.10 22.00 23.50 45.50 93.60 9.36

64 ALB 9169 NARESHGOWDA D 49.25 22.00 23.50 45.50 94.75 9.48

65 ALB 9170 K R NAVEEN 47.55 22.00 23.50 45.50 93.05 9.31

66 ALB 9171 NAYANA MALLIKARJUN UMARANI 45.55 22.00 22.75 44.75 90.30 9.03

67 ALB 9172 NIDHI U KALLIMATH 48.75 23.00 24.50 47.50 96.25 9.63

68 ALB 9173 NIMISHA PRABHAKAR 48.75 23.00 23.00 46.00 94.75 9.48

69 ALB 9174 NIRUPADI 46.55 22.00 23.25 45.25 91.80 9.18

70 ALB 9175 NISARGA GS 49.25 22.00 23.00 45.00 94.25 9.43

71 ALB 9176 NISARGA M A 48.75 22.00 23.00 45.00 93.75 9.38

72 ALB 9177 NISCHITH TL 47.30 22.00 23.25 45.25 92.55 9.26

73 ALB 9178 NISHAT C AVER I 48.75 21.00 22.50 43.50 92.25 9.23

74 ALB 9179 NITHINGOWDA H G 49.05 21.00 22.50 43.50 92.55 9.26

75 ALB 9180 NITIKA KUMARI 42.15 18.00 18.00 36.00 78.15 7.82

76 ALB 9181 NITISH N KUMAR 48.75 23.00 23.75 46.75 95.50 9.55

77 ALB 9182 PARIKSHITH GOWDA A 48.80 23.00 24.25 47.25 96.05 9.61

78 ALB 9183 PAVAN P M 49.25 23.00 23.00 46.00 95.25 9.53

79 ALB 9184 GPRAJWAL 47.30 22.00 22.50 44.50 91.80 9.18

80 ALB 9185 PRAKASH POOJARI 47.75 25.00 25.00 50.00 97.75 9.78

81 ALB 9186 PRAKRUTHI B 47.25 22.00 23.25 45.25 92.50 9.25

82 ALB 9187 PRAMODNV 48.65 23.00 23.00 46.00 94.65 9.47

83 ALB 9188 P PRANATHI 46.25 22.00 22.75 44.75 91.00 9.10

84 ALB 9189 PRASHANT APPASAHEBJAYAGOND 47.05 23.00 23.00 46.00 93.05 9.31

85 ALB 9190 PRASIDHI KUMARASWAMY 47.75 22.00 23.25 45.25 93.00 9.30

86 ALB 9191 PRATIBHA HUGAR 49.25 22.00 23.75 45.75 95.00 9.50

87 ALB 9192 PREETHAM R 48.50 22.00 23.00 45.00 93.50 9.35

88 ALB 9193 PREM SATYAM 46.10 22.00 22.50 44.50 90.60 9.06

89 ALB 9194 PRERANA R 49.25 25.00 25.00 50.00 99.25 9.93
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90 ALB 9195 PRIYALAXMI LAIPUBAM 46.50 22.00 22.75 44.75 91.25 9.13

91 ALB 9196 PRIYANKA H R 48.50 22.00 23.00 45.00 93.50 9.35

92 ALB 9197 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI NAYAK 48.75 22.00 23.75 45.75 94.50 9.45

93 ALB 9198 PUNITH B 48.25 21.00 22.50 43.50 91.75 9.18

94 ALB 9199 PUNITH M H 46.95 22.00 22.75 44.75 91.70 9.17

95 ALB 9200 RACHANA 48.50 22.00 23.50 45.50 94.00 9.40

96 ALB 9201 RACHANA SATHISH T S 49.25 25.00 25.00 50.00 99.25 9.93

97 ALB 9202 RADHIKASM 48.65 22.00 23.25 45.25 93.90 9.39

98 ALB 9203 RAGHAVENDRA C 47.75 22.00 22.25 44.25 92.00 9.20

99 ALB 9204 RAHUL GAJENDRA KATTIMANI 47.50 21.00 22.00 43.00 90.50 9.05

CvC
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AssisiM'^

University Examination Centre 
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UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065

College of Agriculture, Bengaluru 

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021
Grade Report 1.1.2393

Course Teacher: SUVARNA V CHAVANNAVAR Date of Announcement:

Section: C

AMB 221 Soil and Applied Microbiology (1+1)
Marks Scored

Grade
Point

Grand
Total
(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. Part B TotalPart A (10)

(50) (25) (50)(25)

42.50 87.50 8.7521.00 21.5045.00RAKESH B SALB 92051

41.25 82.50 8.2520.00 21.2541.25RAKSHITH B GOWDAALB 92062

8.5521.00 42.00 85.5043.50 21.00RAKSHITH B P3 ALB 9207

8.6541.75 86.5020.00 21.7544.75ALB 9208 RANJITHA D M4

39.25 82.25 8.2319.00 20.2543.00ALB 9209 RAVIKUMAR5

81.34 8.1322.50 43.5037.84 21.00RISHIMUKH VERMA6 ALB 9210

8.5341.25 85.2520.00 21.2544.00ALB 9211 ROHITV RAJ7

45.25 91.00 9.1022.00 23.2545.75ROOPA N JAMAKHANDI8 ALB 9212

91.00 9.1023.50 46.5044.50 23.00ROUNAK A LAMALB 92139

8.5520.25 40.25 85.5045.25 20.00RUCHITHA K NALB 921410

8.4520.75 40.75 84.5043.75 20.00SADANAND BHEEMARAY PUJARIALB 921511

82.25 8.2321.25 41.2541.00 20.00SADDAMHUSEN MEERANAYAKALB 921612

82.75 8.2820.25 40.2542.50 20.00SAGAR H B13 ALB 9217

43.25 87.50 8.7521.00 22.2544.25SAGAR KUMAR B VALB 921814

86.50 8.6520.50 40.5046.00 20.00SAHANA G15 ALB 9219

9.1546.25 91.5023.00 23.2545.25SAIRA MARIA SAJI16 ALB 9220

9.6324.50 48.50 96.2524.00SAMEEKSHA C S 47.7517 ALB 9221

84.50 8.4521.00 42.0042.50 21.00SAMPADA CHAKRAVARTHI BALB 922218

7.9838.50 79.7519.00 19.5041.25SANDEEP B S19 ALB 9223

8.2838.75 82.7519.00 19.7544.00SANDESH PANIALB 922420

8.0235.00 80.1818.0045.18 17.00SANDHYA PATIL21 ALB 9225

8.1881.8420.75 40.7520.0041.09SANGAMESH H HALB 922622

80.00 8.0038.0019.0042.00 19.00SANGAMESH Y VAGGAR23 ALB 9227
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24 ALB 9228 SANJANA M DANDUR 42.00 20.00 21.75 41.75 83.75 8.38

SANJUK G25 ALB 9229 43.59 21.00 21.25 42.25 85.84 8.58

26 ALB 9230 SANTOSH HEROOR 42.25 19.00 20.75 39.75 82.00 8.20

27 ALB 9231 SARITA NITHARWAL 29.75 19.00 19.50 38.50 68.25 6.83

28 ALB 9232 SATHWICK S 44.25 21.00 21.00 42.00 86.25 8.63

29 ALB 9233 SATISH SHANKAR BETAGERI 42.50 21.00 21.00 42.00 84.50 8.45

30 ALB 9234 SAURAV KUMAR 40.50 19.00 20.25 39.25 79.75 7.98

31 ALB 9235 SHABAREESH B SHEETY 44.50 19.00 20.50 39.50 84.00 8.40

ALB 9236 SHAILESH SEKHAR MISHRA32 43.25 22.00 23.00 45.00 88.25 8.83

33 ALB 9237 SHARANABASAVA 46.25 20.00 20.75 40.75 87.00 8.70

34 ALB 9238 SHARANAPPA BANNIMATTI 42.75 21.00 22.75 43.75 86.50 8.65

ALB 9239 SHEIKMOSEEN 46.00 21.00 21.75 42.75 88.75 8.8835

SHIPRA KAPRI 39.50 19.00 20.75 39.75 79.25 7.9336 ALB 9240

SHIREESHA S R 39.00 19.00 20.00 39.00 78.00 7.8037 ALB 9241

8.80SHIVAKUMAR HAVADI 45.25 21.00 21.75 42.75 88.0038 ALB 9242

SHIVANAND HAITI 45.50 19.00 20.75 39.75 85.25 8.5339 ALB 9243

40 ALB 9244 SHIVANI MEDHA 46.50 22.00 22.75 44.75 91.25 9.13

ALB 9245 SHIVARANJINI R 43.00 19.00 19.50 38.50 81.50 8.1541

SHOHEB HULYAL 21.00 21.00 42.00 87.75 8.7842 ALB 9246 45.75

SHRAVANI B S 22.00 22.00 44.00 88.75 8.8843 ALB 9247 44.75

8.50ALB 9248 SHREYA SANGAM 20.00 20.25 40.25 85.0044 44.75

SHREYAS B J 20.00 20.50 40.50 84.75 8.4845 ALB 9249 44.25

38.25 76.86 7.69ALB 9250 SHREYAS C R 38.61 19.00 19.2546

22.25 43.25 89.25 8.93ALB 9251 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO 46.00 21.0047

21.50 42.50 89.00 8.90SHWETA S MACHE 46.50 21.0048 ALB 9252

21.00 42.00 86.25 8.63SHWETHA 44.25 21.0049 ALB 9253

8.5621.00 21.00 42.00 85.59SHWETHA R 43.5950 ALB 9254

8.5320.00 21.25 41.25 85.2551 ALB 9255 SIDDAPPA B ROGANNAVAR 44.00

8.8021.00 21.50 42.50 88.0052 ALB 9257 SIREESHAS A 45.50

8.4821.00 41.00 84.75SNEHA 43.75 20.0053 ALB 9258

8.3540.00 83.5043.50 20.00 20.0054 ALB 9259 SNEHA B

9.2345.00 92.2547.25 22.00 23.00ALB 9260 SNEHAM55

9.3323.50 45.50 93.25SNEHASHREES 47.75 22.0056 ALB 9261
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ALB 9262 SOMANATH HALINGALI57 42.20 19.00 20.75 39.75 81.95 8.20

SOUJANYA B KONNUR58 ALB 9263 44.50 22.00 22.75 44.75 89.25 8.93

59 ALB 9264 SOUMYAK 41.75 20.00 20.50 40.50 82.25 8.23

ALB 9265 SOUMYA VANIKYAL 42.75 8.7060 44.25 21.00 21.75 87.00

SPOORTHI T D61 ALB 9267 21.00 22.00 43.00 88.75 8.8845.75

62 ALB 9268 SRIDEVI R B 44.00 22.00 22.00 44.00 88.00 8.80

63 ALB 9269 SRIKANTHA K 44.00 18.00 19.25 37.25 81.25 8.13

64 ALB 9270 SRUJANAP N 42.50 19.00 19.75 38.75 81.25 8.13

65 ALB 9271 STELLA D SOUZA 41.00 19.00 19.00 38.00 79.00 7.90

66 ALB 9272 SUCHARITH S LAL 43.00 20.00 21.50 41.50 84.50 8.45

67 ALB 9273 SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 44.25 21.00 22.25 43.25 87.50 8.75

68 ALB 9274 SUHANATORAGAL 39.00 21.00 22.50 43.50 82.50 8.25

69 ALB 9275 SUJITH N B 43.50 19.00 19.50 38.50 82.00 8.20

SUMANGALA SHAMBHANNA 
ATTIGERI 81.75 8.18ALB 9276 42.50 19.00 20.25 39.2570

SUNIL KUMAR S 43.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 83.00 8.3071 ALB 9277

20.00 20.25 40.25 83.09 8.3172 ALB 9278 SURAJ KAPASI 42.84

21.50 42.50 82.00 8.2073 ALB 9279 SUSHMA 39.50 21.00

18.00 36.00 66.50 6.65ALB 9280 SUSHMA P 30.50 18.0074

SUSHMITA PADMA 43.00 20.00 21.50 41.50 84.50 8.4575 ALB 9281

8.3342.50 20.00 20.75 40.75 83.2576 ALB 9282 TARUN N

77.00 7.70ALB 9283 THEJASWINI YJ 35.00 21.00 21.00 42.0077

41.25 19.00 20.50 39.50 80.75 8.0878 ALB 9284 D TINA

43.34 19.00 20.75 39.75 83.09 8.3179 ALB 9285 UDAY U

41.75 19.00 19.75 38.75 80.50 8.05ALB 9286 UMA V TOTAD80

19.00 39.75 82.59 8.2642.84 20.7581 ALB 9287 UMESH

19.00 20.50 39.50 81.93 8.19UTHKARSHK S 42.43ALB 928882

93.59 9.3623.00 23.25 46.25VAISHNAVI B V 47.3483 ALB 9289

84.75 8.4820.00 20.00 40.00VARSHA C 44.7584 ALB 9290

82.00 8.2019.50 38.5043.50 19.00ALB 9291 VARSHA K L85

8.2540.00 82.5020.00 20.00VARUN G 42.5086 ALB 9292

41.25 83.75 8.3820.00 21.25VARUN S A 42.5087 ALB 9293

83.25 8.3319.00 20.75 39.7543.50ALB 9294 VEDA B H88

9.5047.00 95.0023.00 24.0048.0089 ALB 9295 VEEKSHITHA B
/
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90 ALB 9296 VI NAY N K 20.00 20.00 40.00 82.25 8.2342.25

91 ALB 9297 VINAYAKA S VADAGALAR 19.00 19.25 38.25 83.00 8.3044.75

92 ALB 9298 VINOD KUMAR B 43.25 20.00 21.75 41.75 85.00 8.50

93 ALB 9299 VINOD L 42.25 19.00 20.75 39.75 82.00 8.20

91.25 9.1394 ALB 9300 VINUTHA R 44.50 23.00 23.75 46.75

95 ALB 9301 VI RAJ 44.00 20.00 20.25 40.25 84.25 8.43

8.0196 ALB 9302 VISHAL 39.84 20.00 20.25 40.25 80.09

44.18 14.00 14.50 28.50 72.68 7.2797 ALB 9303 YASHIKA H S

19.75 38.75 83.50 8.35ALB 9304 YOGESHKUMARH R 44.75 19.0098

YUVARAJ H M 41.50 19.00 19.50 38.50 80.00 8.0099 ALB 9305
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